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Pan-European Requirements 2023

Sector requirements with a Core / Core plus / Value Add profile:

Logistics: Lot sizes €15m-€200m
Distribution centres / cross-dock, single and multi-tenant

Offices: Lot sizes €15m-£200m
CBD offices

Grocery retail: Lot sizes €10m-€75m, up to €100m portfolios

Supermarkets, food-anchored retail parks and clusters, town centre supermarkets with ancillary uses above.

Western European economies, dominant operators, leases 10yrs

Retail: Lot sizes €15m-€100m
Retail warehouse parks and neighbourhood centres

Residential: Lot sizes €35m-€100m, up to €150m portfolios

Private rented sector (PRS), purpose built student accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

Country/region focused requirements:

France, Belgium and Luxembourg

Lot sizes: €30m-€200m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile, light industrial
Office: CBD and mixed use

Retail: supermarkets, food anchored retail parks and clusters
Residential: private rented sector (PRS), purpose built student
accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

Germany

Lot sizes €15m-€250m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile, light industrial
Office: A & B cities, core/core plus and selective value add

Retail: retail parks, retail warehouse, neighbourhood centres,
supermarket portfolios

Residential: private rented sector (PRS), purpose built student
accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

Italy

Lot sizes: €20m-€200m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile, incl. value add
Office: CBD Milan and Rome

Retail: Supermarkets, retail parks and neighbourhood centres

Residential/other: Stabilized senior housing, private clinics and
medical laboratories, incl. value add

Netherlands
Lot sizes: €15m-€150m
Logistics: urban logistics, light industrial

Office: Amsterdam, The Hague and Utrecht, and strategically located
offices in the other cities

Retail: supermarkets, food-anchored retail parks and clusters, town
centre supermarkets with ancillary uses above

Residential: PRS and mid-market rented houses newly built/ forward
commit and stabilized assets

Nordic Region

Lot sizes: €20m-€100m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile

Office: capital centres/core

Retail: supermarkets, food anchored retail parks and clusters

Residential: Private Rented Sector (PRS), Purpose Built Student
Accommodation (PBSA) and Senior Housing

Poland

Lot sizes: €30m-€150m

Logistics: Distribution centres, urban logistics / last mile
Office: Warsaw core

Retail: Supermarket portfolios

Residential: private rented sector (PRS), purpose built student
accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

Portugal

Lot sizes: €15m-€100m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile

Office: core with WAULT 3+ years

Retail: supermarkets, retail parks and neighbourhood centres

Residential: private rented sector (PRS), purpose built student
accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

Spain

Lot sizes: €15m-€200m

Logistics: distribution centres, urban / last mile core and value add
Office: Madrid and Barcelona core and value add

Retail: supermarkets, retail parks and neighbourhood centres
Residential (top 5 cities): private rented sector (PRS), purpose built
student accommodation (PBSA) and senior housing

UK & Ireland

Lot sizes: £5m-£250m+

Logistics: distribution centres / multi-tenant estates / light industrial
Office: Central London and regional locations

Lot sizes: £15m-£100m

Retail: supermarkets, retail warehouse parks and neighbourhood
schemes

Lot sizes £25m-£150m

Residential: PBSA, PRS and affordable housing (both shared ownership
and general needs portfolios), incl. value add
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France, Belgium and Luxembourg

Bianca Boué-Smeltink
+33 6 8258 9970
bianca.boue@savillsim.com

Jean-Clarence Valdelievre
+33170712812
jc.valdelievre@savillsim.com

Laurent Vouin
+331707128 14
laurent.vouin@savillsim.com

Germany

Catharina Fader
+49 151 1883 10 66
catharina.fader@savillsim.com

Tim Ulrich
+49 40 32 04 59 02
tim.ulrich@savillsim.com

Carolina von Groddeck
+49 69 27299 1580
carolina.groddeck@savillsim.de

Italy

Massimo Morlotti
+39 02 36 00 6732
massimo.morlotti@savillsim.com

Cristiano Ronchi
+39 02 36 00 6709
cristiano.ronchi@savillsim.com

Netherlands

Marcel Fleminks
+31 61611 2233
marcel.fleminks@savillsim.com

Edgar Hertog
+31 61 633 2211
edgar.hertog@savillsim.com

Poland

Piotr Trzcinski
+48 664 413299
piotr.trzcinski@savillsim.com

Nordics

Peter Brostrom
+46 73 047 41 00
peter.brostrom@savillsim.com

Lisen Heijbel
+46 73 349 87 07
lisen.heijbel@savillsim.com

Linn Gregorsson
+46 73 349 87 32
linn.gregorsson@savillsim.com

Pan-Europe

Jon Crossfield
+44 7870 555 786
jon.crossfield@savillsim.com

Marc Gonzalvez
+65 9139 9455
marc.gonzalvez@savillsim.com

lan Jones

+44 7900 431 001
ian.jones@savillsim.com

Will Percival
+44 7807 999 974
will.percival@savillsim.com

Pan-Europe — Logistics

Daniel Hohenthanner
+49 171 525 00 42
daniel.hohenthanner@savillsim.com

Pan-Europe - Logistics

Evert Castelein
+316 12551459
evert.castelein@savillsim.com

Pan-Europe — Residential

Louis Cobben
+44 7818 330 834
louis.cobben@savillsim.com

Pan-Europe - Residential

Chloé Mathieu
+34 699 98 61 22
chloe.mathieu@savillsim.com

Spain and Portugal

Maurice Kelly
+34 67793 7503
maurice.kelly@savillsim.com

Michael Reinmuth
+34 608 72 88 32
michael.reinmuth@savillsim.com

Fernando Ramirez de Haro
+34 66740 33 55
fernando.ramirez@savillsim.com

Spain and Portugal - Residential

Juan Riestra Maieru
+34 627 47 16 19
juan.riestra@savillsim.com

UK

Danny Al-Dilmi
+44 7812 249 320
danny.al-dilmi@savillsim.com

Guy Sowdon
+44 7968 809 183
guy.sowdon@savillsim.com

Angy Benitz
+44 7972 000 206
angy.benitz@savillsim.com

Lucy Winterburn
+44 7776 154 407
lucy.winterburn@savillsim.com

Harry de Ferry Foster
+44 7870 555 949
harry.deferryfoster@savillsim.com

Chris Poole
+44 7879 329 217
chris.poole@savillsim.com

Savills Investment Management (Savills IM) Property Introductions — Terms and Conditions

UK — Residential

Eleanor McMillan
+44 7807 999 007
eleanor.mcmillan@savillsim.com

Peter Wyatt
+44 7977 63421
peter.wyatt@savillsim.com

1. Introductions will not be accepted if an agent has made multiple introductions to other principals and is seeking to act for two or more parties. Any introduction will be
declared void if this is not declared immediately.

2. Fees payable to non-retained introductory agents will need to be agreed by negotiation and confirmed in writing between all parties.

3. Savills IM require the correct information to evaluate an opportunity including; full address, tenure, tenancy schedule, price, yield. Any investment opportunities that
Savills IM do not deem to be correctly submitted may be rejected without consideration or explanation.

4. Introductions accepted by Savills IM are for a mutually agreed period in writing.

5. In all cases the payment of fees or commission to any agent for any introduction shall be at the discretion of Savills IM. Savills IM or client Funds shall not be liable,

by implication or otherwise, for any fee as a result of submission, registration, or consideration of any potential investment opportunity or the purchase of any

property.

Important Notice:

Savills Investment Management is the name of Savills Investment Management LLP and its subsidiaries. Savills Investment Management LLP is a limited liability
partnership (registered in England No. 0C306423) authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm reference number 615368). The registered
office is 33 Margaret Street, London W1G 0JD. Property is not a financial instrument defined by the Market in Financial Instrument Directive under European
regulation; consequently, the direct investment into and the management of property is not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

Please remember that past performance is not necessarily a guide to future performance. This document is for information purposes only and is not a financial
promotion. It may not be reproduced in any form without the permission of Savills Investment Management and to the extent that it is passed on, care must be
taken to ensure that this is in a form that accurately reflects the information presented here. Savills Investment Management and/or its subsidiaries are acting as
agent for their clients in the pursuance of real estate transactions. Please note that as a condition of the engagement of a third party agent, any fee that may
become payable, whether dependent on a real estate transaction being successfully concluded or not, will be the liability of Savills Investment Management LLP’s

client, for whom the transaction is intended.

Source: SavillsIM
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